MD’s Dredged Material
Management Program
Management Committee

March 15, 2017 10:00 AM

World Trade Center, 20t" Floor
Stanton Room
Baltimore, Maryland

AGENDA FOR WEDNESDAY MARCH 15, 2017

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

Call to Order and Introductions
Citizens Advisory Committee report

Chesapeake Bay Restoration/TMDL Implementation

Innovative Reuse Regulatory Workgroup

Corps of Engineers, North Atlantic, Baltimore (CENAB)
e DMMP, VA and Harbor Dredging plans, Poplar
Island/Poplar Island Expansion, Mid-Bay,
Masonville Tipping Fee Study, Channel Widening
Study, Energy & Donor Port Funding

Corps of Engineers, North Atlantic, Philadelphia (CENAP)
e Pearce Creek, Dredging Plans

Harbor Development Update

Round Table discussion: Activities and Issues of
Significance

Schedule for 2017 Meetings DMMP Management
Committee:

June 21 September 20

November 2 DMMP Annual Meeting (Sollers Point Multi-
Purpose Center)

DMMP Executive Committee:

May 18 November 17
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