MD's Dredged Material Management Program Management Committee



AGENDA FOR WEDNESDAY MARCH 15, 2017

10:00 a.m.	Call to Order and Introductions	Chris Correale, MPA
10:05 a.m.	Citizens Advisory Committee report	Fran Taylor, Chair
10:15 a.m.	Chesapeake Bay Restoration/TMDL Implementation	Matt Rowe, MDE
10:45 a.m.	Innovative Reuse Regulatory Workgroup	Kristen Fidler, MPA
11:15 a.m.	 Corps of Engineers, North Atlantic, Baltimore (CENAB) DMMP, VA and Harbor Dredging plans, Poplar Island/Poplar Island Expansion, Mid-Bay, Masonville Tipping Fee Study, Channel Widening Study, Energy & Donor Port Funding 	Graham Mcallister, Justin Callahan, CENAB
11:30 a.m.	Corps of Engineers, North Atlantic, Philadelphia (CENAP) • Pearce Creek, Dredging Plans	Tony DePasquale, CENAP
11:45 a.m.	Harbor Development Update	Chris Correale, MPA
11:55 a.m.	Round Table discussion: Activities and Issues of Significance	Members
	Schedule for 2017 Meetings DMMP Management	

Schedule for 2017 Meetings DMMP Management

Committee:

June 21 September 20

November 2 DMMP Annual Meeting (Sollers Point Multi-

Purpose Center)

DMMP Executive Committee:

May 18 November 17

Find the Port of Baltimore on:







